
Customer safety is of paramount importance to Marks & Spencer and we take all issues 
regarding the production of our foods extremely seriously.

Marks & Spencer is completing a precautionary recall of the following products due to the possibility, 
a small number of products 

may contain salmonella.
.

Product ‘Use by’ Dates Barcode 
Number

Product Image

Coronation 
Chicken Deli 

Filler

11/05/2022, 
12/05/2022, 
13/05/2022,
14/05/2022, 
15/05/2022, 
16/05/2022.
17/05/2022

00465083

14 piece classic 
sandwich platter

11/05/2022, 
12/05/2022, 
13/05/2022

00877572

Classic mini roll 
selection

11/05/2022, 
12/05/2022

00353793

Chicken & Bacon 
Caesar Wrap

11/05/2022, 
12/05/2022

00351416

PRODUCT RECALL

DATE issued : 11/5/2022
DATE to remove: 22/5/2022
Poster 1 of 4

We are advising customers not to consume this product. Any customers in 
possession of this product can return it to their nearest store where a full refund will 

be given. 
Only listed products are affected.

We apologise to our customers for any inconvenience caused. For more information 
contact us on 03330148555



Customer safety is of paramount importance to Marks & Spencer and we take all issues 
regarding the production of our foods extremely seriously.

Marks & Spencer is completing a precautionary recall of the following products due to the possibility, 
a small number of products 

may contain salmonella.

Product ‘Use by’ Dates Barcode 
Number

Product Image 

Made Without 
Wheat 

Gluten Free 
Chicken & Bacon 

Sandwich

11/05/2022, 
12/05/2022, 
13/05/2022

00158190

Roast Chicken & 
Bacon Sandwich

11/05/2022, 
12/05/2022, 
13/05/2022

00301350

Roast Chicken & 
Salad Sandwich 

11/05/2022, 
12/05/2022, 
13/05/2022

00981293

PRODUCT RECALL

DATE issued : 11/5/2022
DATE to remove: 22/5/2022
Poster 2 of 4

We are advising customers not to consume this product. Any customers in possession of 
this product can return it to their nearest store where a full refund will be given. 

Only listed products are affected.

We apologise to our customers for any inconvenience caused. For more information 
contact us on 03330148555



Customer safety is of paramount importance to Marks & Spencer and we take all issues 
regarding the production of our foods extremely seriously.

Marks & Spencer is completing a precautionary recall of the following products due to 
the possibility, a small number of products 

may contain salmonella.

Product ‘Use by’ Dates Barcode Number Product Image 

Chicken & Bacon 
Layered Salad

11/05/2022, 
12/05/2022, 
13/05/2022, 
14/05/2022, 
15/05/2022

00505888

Chargrilled Chicken 
Caesar Salad

11/05/2022, 
12/05/2022, 
13/05/2022, 
14/05/2022, 
15/05/2022

29189892

Chicken Honey 
Mustard Pasta 

Salad 

11/05/2022, 
12/05/2022, 
13/05/2022, 
14/05/2022, 
15/05/2022

00681612

PRODUCT RECALL

DATE issued : 11/5/2022
DATE to remove: 22/5/2022
Poster 3 of 4

We are advising customers not to consume this product. Any customers in 
possession of this product can return it to their nearest store where a full refund will 

be given. 
Only listed products are affected.

We apologise to our customers for any inconvenience caused. For more information 
contact us on 03330148555



Customer safety is of paramount importance to Marks & Spencer and we take all issues 
regarding the production of our foods extremely seriously.

Marks & Spencer is completing a precautionary recall of the following products due to 
the possibility, a small number of products 

may contain salmonella.

Product Use by dates Barcode 
Number

Product Image

Café Gluten Free 
Chicken Salad 

Sandwich  

11/05/2022, 
12/05/2022

29236923

Café Classic 
Sandwich 
Selection 

11/05/2022, 
12/05/2022, 
13/05/2022

00038959

We are advising customers not to consume this product. Any customers in 
possession of this product can return it to their nearest store where a full refund will 

be given. 

Only listed products are affected.

We apologise to our customers for any inconvenience caused. For more information 
contact us on 03330148555
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DATE issued : 11/5/2022
DATE to remove: 22/5/2022
Poster 4 of 4


